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Descripción/DescriptionDía/Date Débito/Debit Crédito/Credits

Habitación y Servicios Varios
Deposito transferido al C-IN

Habitación y Servicios Varios
Habitación y Servicios Varios

10-02-23
10-02-23

11-02-23
12-02-23

85.00

85.00
85.00

255.00

Total 255.00 255.00

Saldo/Balance 0.00 EUR

DEP.10/02.SANDRA MARTINEZ.CXA

Fisiofocus SL 
C/ Industria,62
Barcelona B 08025

10-02-23Llegada/Arrival:

13-02-23Salida/Departure:

230900937Factura/Folio No.: 

Hab./Room No.: 209
Empresa/Company: Fisiofocus SL

Fecha/Date: 13-FEB-23

Martinez Bustelo, Sandra

DUPLICADO/COPY OF INVOICE

CIF: B66624214

Página/Page: 1

231.82
23.18

Iva 10%Base Imponible/Net Amt
Cuota I.V.A/VAT Iva 10%

/

Bono/Ref.:

1


